
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, BY PROVINCES, 1900. 

LIABILITIES. 

to 

PROVINCES. Capital 
Subscribed. 

Capital 
Paid up. 

Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities 
to Share­
holders. 

Deposits. 
Debentures 
payable in 
Canada. 

Debentures 
payable 

elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to the 
Public. 

GRAND TOTAL L I A B I L I T Y Capital 
Subscribed. 

Capital 
Paid up. 

Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities 
to Share­
holders. 

Deposits. 
Debentures 
payable in 
Canada. 

Debentures 
payable 

elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to the 
Public. 1900. 1899. 

Ontario . . . 
Quebec . . . 
N. Scotia... 

$ 

90,412,449 
5,999,070 

401,000 
1,500,000 

$ 

40,724,902 
2,377,316 

200,500 
375,000 

1 

9,469,390 
735,665 
35,326 
50,000 

9 

56,965,294 
3,481,607 

993,093 
450,948 

19,231,293 
523,275 
204,894 

$ 

14,488,003 
175,210 
368,118 
12,900 

$ 

28,963,614 
6,445,786 

24l',017' 

$ 

82,623,673 
7,282,426 

587,863 
256,362 

$ 

139,588,966 
10,764,033 
1,580,957 

706,309 

$ 

134,760,957 
11,044,040 
1,440,234 

898,264 

$ 

90,412,449 
5,999,070 

401,000 
1,500,000 

$ 

40,724,902 
2,377,316 

200,500 
375,000 

1 

9,469,390 
735,665 
35,326 
50,000 

9 

56,965,294 
3,481,607 

993,093 
450,948 

$ 

14,488,003 
175,210 
368,118 
12,900 

$ 

28,963,614 
6,445,786 

24l',017' 

$ 

82,623,673 
7,282,426 

587,863 
256,362 

$ 

139,588,966 
10,764,033 
1,580,957 

706,309 

$ 

134,760,957 
11,044,040 
1,440,234 

898,264 

Total . . . . 98,312,519 43,677,718 10,290,381 61,890,942 19,959,462 15,044,231 35,650,417 90,749,324 152,640,265 148,143,495 

ASSET3. 

PROVINCES. 

Current 
Loans 

secured on 
Real Estate. 

Loans to 
Share­

holders on 
their stock. 

Total Loans. 
PROPERTY OWNED. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

TOTAL ASSETS. Current 
Loans 

secured on 
Real Estate. 

Loans to 
Share­

holders on 
their stock. 

Total Loans. 
Office 

Furniture 
and Fixtures 

Cash in 
Banks. 

Cash on 
hand. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

1900. 1899. 

$ 

101,190,068 
9.308,310 
1,493,477 

693,770 

$ 

900,027 
70,699 

394 

$ 

111,777,251 
9,454,332 
1,493,871 

693,770 

$ 

81,105 
1,500 

700 

$ 

5,173,463 
379,821 

$ 

169,973 
5,103 

888 
189 

* 
27,811,716 
1,309,701 

87,086 
12,539 

$ 

139,588,966 
10,764,033 
1,580,957 

706,309 

$ 

135,281,582 
11,044,040 
1,440,234 

898,264 

$ 

101,190,068 
9.308,310 
1,493,477 

693,770 

$ 

900,027 
70,699 

394 

$ 

111,777,251 
9,454,332 
1,493,871 

693,770 

$ 

81,105 
1,500 

700 
670 

$ 

169,973 
5,103 

888 
189 

* 
27,811,716 
1,309,701 

87,086 
12,539 

$ 

139,588,966 
10,764,033 
1,580,957 

706,309 

$ 

135,281,582 
11,044,040 
1,440,234 

898,264 

$ 

101,190,068 
9.308,310 
1,493,477 

693,770 

$ 

900,027 
70,699 

394 

$ 

111,777,251 
9,454,332 
1,493,871 

693,770 670 

$ 

169,973 
5,103 

888 
189 

* 
27,811,716 
1,309,701 

87,086 
12,539 

$ 

139,588,966 
10,764,033 
1,580,957 

706,309 

$ 

135,281,582 
11,044,040 
1,440,234 

898,264 

Total 112,685,625 971,120 123,419,224 83,305 5,553,954 176,153 29,221,042 152,640,265 148,664,120 


