SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, BY PROVINCES, 1900.

LIABILITIES.

									-	
PROVINCES.	Capital Subscribed.	Capital Paid up.	Reserve Fund.	Total Liabilities to Share- holders.	Deposits.	Debentures payable in Canada.	Debentures payable elsewhere.	Total Liabilities to the Public.	GRAND TOTAL LIABILITIES	
									1900.	1899.
	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Ontario Quebec N. Scotia Manitoba	90,412,449 5,999,070 401,000 1,500,000	40,724,902 2,377,316 200,500 375,000	9,469,390 735,665 35,326 50,000	56,965,294 3,481,607 993,093 450,948	19,231,293 523,275 204,894	$\begin{array}{r} 14,488,003\\175,210\\368,118\\12,900\end{array}$	28,963,614 6,445,786 241,017	82,623,673 7,282,426 587,863 255,362	$139,588,966 \\ 10,764,033 \\ 1,580,957 \\ 706,309$	$134,760,957\\11,044,040\\1,440,234\\898,264$
Total	98,312,519	43,677,718	10,290,381	61,890,942	19,959,462	15,044,231	35,650,417	90,749,324	152,640,265	148,143,495
	•				Asset3.					,
PROVINCES.		Current Loans secured on Real Estate.	Loans to Share- holders on their stock.	Total Loans.	PROPERTY OWNED.			Total	TOTAL ASSETS.	
					Office Furniture and Fixtures	Cash in Banks.	Cash on hand	Property Owned.	1900.	1899.
		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Ontario Quebec Nova Scotia Manitoba		$101,190,068 \\9,308,310 \\1,493,477 \\693,770$	900,027 70,699 394	$\begin{array}{c} 111,777,251\\ 9,454,332\\ 1,493,871\\ 693,770\end{array}$	81,105 1,500 700	5,173,463 379,821 670	169,973 5,103 888 189	27,811,716 1,309,701 87,086 12,539	$\begin{array}{r}139,588,966\\10,764,033\\1,580,957\\706,309\end{array}$	$135,281,582 \\ 11,044,040 \\ 1,440,234 \\ 898,264$

83,305

971,120

123, 419, 224

112,685,625

Total

. .

176,153

29,221,042

152,640,265

5,553,954

371

148,664,120